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Yearling Filly Category A   (40) 
1 Ridgeview Carmen San Diego M Richards 153.5 

2 Abba Diva Slams Love Me Tender F Russell  61 

3 Abba Diva Fury’s Kewpie Doll D Wilson 56.5 

4 Sherwoods SS Circle of Fire  D Sloan 50 

5 Faylaurs Overtures Jezzabelle S Neville 42.5 

6 Birchills Remarkable Girl  O & S Birchall 41.5 

7= Glendargill Sky M Miller  

7= Brooklands Twisters Montana Rose B Kennedy  

8 Bluegables Merlins Markette M Ciochetto  

9 Hollyvilles Romantic Fire L Hague  

10 Tui Glen Imperial Queen L & J Coppell  

 
Yearling Colt Category A  (35) 
1 Bluegables Monarchs Moonwalker M & J Henderson 150.5 

2 Abba Diva Slams Undercover Lover G Simcox-Kittow 138.5 

3 Wiccanz Tumbles Stix n Stones A & B Banas 95 

4 Arcadia Overtures Thunderchild C & D Crow 68 

5 Sherwoods Outlaws Teddy Bear D Sloan 64.5 

6 Kellykent Amazing Topmark P Hamilton  

7 Lindisfarm Tricksters Sky Rocket S Neville  

8 Kamio Happy its an Appy S Little  

9 Littlewoods Premier Rest Assured A Roberts  

10 Honeybourne Spirits Shilling Parker Family  

 
Yearling/Weanling Gelding  Category A  (22) 
1 Pinehaven Chief Lone Wolf L Bailey 74.5 

2 Ridgewood Blazing Fire K Shirley 60 

3 Sherwoods Outlaws Dawn Invader D Sloan 54 

4 Four Seasons Kentucky Heart Throb K Dance 38.5 

5 Bay View Zeus Ra B & R Bell 29 

6 Tally Ho Little Bandit S Peel / Rovers 27 

7 Cottage Farms Icons Dazzle Cottage Farms  

8 Tally Ho Scotch on the Rocks S Peel / Rovers  

9 Three Oaks Armani      S Milsom  

10 Saxony Fall n Angel D & P Gelling  
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Weanling Filly / Colt Category A  (31) 
1 Abba Divas Scarlet Pimpernel C Scott 75.5 

2 Bluegables Aloha Little Missy M & J Henderson 72 

3 Longwoods Classic Masquerade A & C Tonner 69 

4 Abba Divas Ebony Eve V Goodwin 61 

5 Wiccanz Sir Tumbelot A & B Banas 41.5 

6 Abba Divas Furys Gisselle K Bethell  

7 Longwoods Sweet Surrender A & C Tonner  

8 Bluegables Little Miss Cinders M & J Henderson  

9 Bluegables Aloha Luke M & J Henderson  

10 Pinehavens Daddy Cool M Walton   

 
Mare 2yrs & Over Category A  (44) 
1 Longwoods Fancy Delight A & C Tonner 143 

2 Bluegables Little Miss Prizz M & J Henderson 97 

3 Glenview Princess S Peel / Rovers 82 

4 Birchills Special Reward O & S Birchall 67.5 

5 Glensway Monarchs China Doll K Dance 61 

6 K Nells After All G Colquhoun  

7 Dreamtimes Orions Must be Magic J Cooper  

8 Taramoa Comets Diamond Duchess M Lawton  

9 Abba Divas Slams Babette H Lough  

10 Glensway TC’s Princess Holly C Jackson  

 
Gelding 2yrs & Over Category A  (31) 
1 Hampton Park Flashback F Russell 143.5 

2 Glensway Lasting Legacy T Kriletich 117 

3 Tumble Buck of Featherstream A & B Banas 74.5 

4 = Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce A & K Wilson 72.5 

4 = Shangrila GS Winning Ways D Sloan 72.5 

5 Oaklahomas Little Sultan M Miller 66 

6 Kinvara Navajos Warpaint E Stables  

7 Llawen Chivas Regalle J Sharp  

8 Totara Park Mr Mitch D Jury  

9 Ridgewood Toy Star Performer M & M Miles 
 

 

10    Summerlea Little Colt 44                   Summerlea Stud 
 

Stallion 2yrs & Over Category A  (34) 
1 Bluegables Mystical Merlin M & B Lloyd 110.5 

2 Loughends Special Edition H Lough 110 

3 Amsharlos Wizards Déjà vu D Lourie 79.5 

4 Bluegables Toy Matador Summerlea Stud 76 

5 Argus Park Rowdy’s Amerigo Green/Jefferson 74.5 

6 Riverview Spirits Kodak Moments Riverview Stud   61 

7 Gemtime Regal Rebel L Barraclough 43 

8 A M Private Bucks L Patterson  

9 Shortys Navajos Silver Charm E Guyton  

10 Bluegables Grand Wizard D & P Gelling  
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Overall Halter Horse Category A  (237) 
1 Ridgeview Carmen San Diego M & V Richards 153.5 

2 Bluegables Monarchs Moonwalker J & M Henderson 150.5 

3 Hampton Park Flashback F Russell 143.5 

4 Longwoods Fancy Delight A & C Tonner 143 

5 Abba Diva Slams Undercover Lover G Simcox-Kittow 125.5 

6 Glensway Lasting Legacy T Kriletich 117 

 
Hunter Horse Category A  (33) 
1 Kinvara Navajos Warpaint E Stables 90.5 

2 Four Seasons Diplomat K Dance 79.5 

3 Westfork Twisters Checkmate L Middlemiss 62.5 

4 Oklahoma Little Sultan M Miller 58 

5 Saxony Southern Mist D & P Gelling 39 

6 Hampton Park Flashback F Russell  

7 Glensway TC’s Princess Holly C Jackson  

8 Ridgewoods Toy Star Performer M & M Miles  

9 Okzanas Golden Rain J Wallace  

10 Rosewoods First Edition M Rintoul  

 
Obstacle Horse Category A  (31) 
1 Kinvara Navajos Warpaint E Stables 72.5 

2 Okalahoma Little Sultan M Miller 65.5 

3 Westfork Twisters Checkmate L Middlemiss 57 

4 Glensway TC’s Princess Holly C Jackson 55.5 

5 Hampton Park Fire Fly Dreamcatcher Stud 53 

6 Taramoa Comets Diamond Duchess M Lawton 45.5 

7 Totara Park Mr Mitch D Jury  

8 El Sierra  Little Wolf   R Scott  

9 Channel Lane Ebony Lee D Miller  

10 Harbourmist Dannys Julliette N King  

 
Pleasure Driving Horse Category A  (18) 
1 Tumble Buck of Featherstream A & B Banas 94 

2 Bluegables Mystical Merlin M & B Lloyd 72 

3 Kinvara Navajos Warpaint E Stables 69 

4 Oklahoma Little Sultan M Miller 60 

5 Glensway TC’s Princess Holly C Jackson 52.5 

6 Woodlands Pepe E Quinn   

7 Little Raindrops Brogan BlueEyes C Sands  

8 Shangrilas GS Winning Ways D Sloan  

9 Redwood Mr Sambucca P Stark  

10 Kellykent Cheys Renegade S Ogle  

 
Roadster Driving Horse Category A  (6) 
1 Tumble Buck of Featherstream A & B Banas 70 

2 Oklahoma Little Sultan M Miller 65 

3 Woodlands Pepe   E Quinn 43.5 

4 Redwood Mr Sambucca P Stark 42 

5 Channel Lane Ebony Lee D Miller 14 

6 Little Raindrop Brogan Blue Eyes C Sands 10 
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Overall Performance Horse Category A  (58) 
1 Kinvara Navajos Warpaint E Stables 232 

2 Oklahoma Little Sultan M Miller 188.5 

3 Glensway TC’s Princess Holly C Jackson 144 

4= Westfork Twisters Checkmate L Middlemiss 119.5 

4= Tumble Buck of Featherstream A & B Banas 119.5 

5 Redwood Mr Sambucca P Stark 64 

 
Multi Colour Horse Category A  (32) 
1 Longwoods Classic Masquerade A & C Tonner 98 

2 Loughend Special Edition H Lough 86 

3 Hampton Park Flashback F Russell 38 

4= Faylaurs Overtures Jezzebelle S Neville 32 

4= Marks Lucky Streak M Walton 32 

5 Kinvara Navajos Warpaint    E Stables 29 

 
Solid Colour Horse Category A  (57) 
1 Bluegables Monarchs Moonwalker J & M Henderson 95 

2 Riverview Spirits Kodak Moments Riverview Stud 62 

3 Tumble Buck of Featherstream A & B Banas 61.5 

4 Glensway Lasting Legacy T Kriletich 47.5 

5= Shangrila GS Winning Ways D Sloan 47 

5= Waimahaka Dram Buie T & B Busby 47 

 
 

Yearling Filly Category B (26) 
1 Rashakin Abby’s Spellbound Julie L Barlow 129 

2 Longwoods Golden Opportunity A & C Tonner 121 

3 Hampton Park Hallmark F Russell 110 

4 Sherwoods Unique Simply Smashing D Sloan 106.5 

5 Kinetics Sophistic Samii J Cooper 78 

6 Connemara’s Raindrops on Rose L Stark  

7 Gemtime Gemfyre L Barraclough  

8 Littlewood Premier 2nd Time C Green  

9 Waimea Dresden Rose S Baker  

10 Nevara Just a Gem M Bax  

 
Yearling Colt Category B (17) 
1 Philden Downs Dusty Lad D Stokes 101.5 

2 Leander Limited Edition Summerlea Stud 88.5 

3 Bluegables Turning States Evidence M Miller 62 

4 Ridgewood Man in the Moon M & M Miles 52.5 

5 Ridgewood Striking Illusion M & M Miles 48.5 

6 Highnoon DJ E Maindonald  

7 Dreamtime Orians Patchwork C Bradley  

8 Gemtime Ice N Fyre L Barraclough  

9 Bluegables Keep on Trucking N Dunn  

10= Starlines Got No Spots E Stables  

10= Alderidge Parks Cardina Blue S & C Harrison  
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Yearling/Weanling Gelding Category B (12) 
1 Faylaurs Apaches Jamahl S Neville 95.5 

2 Ad Alta FF Golden Accolade S Guy 89 

3 Inverlochy Twice as Nice S Tree 52 

4 Abba Diva Slams Charisma S McGrath 40 

5 Ridgewood Spot or Not J Stanich 33.5 

6 Sherwoods Outlaws Silver Bandit   D Sloan  

7 Kellykent Shiney Chappy P Hamilton  

8 Honeybourne Sirchin For Fudge H Sheey  

9 Totara Parks Zingari    C & R Brown  

10 Shelado Just n Time J Frisby / Jennings  

 
Weanling Colt/Filly Category B (19) 
1 Ad Alta FF Hot Fuss S Guy 56.5 

2 Bluegables Monarchs Moonfleet J & M Henderson 42 

3 Longwoods Southern Whisper A & C Tonner 38.5 

4 Rodencairn Guns Lucky Thirteen M McCleod 37.5 

5 Summerlea Ghosts Replica Summerlea Stud 37 

6 Ridgewood Double Illusion M & M Miles  

7 Loughends Striders Athena    H Lough  

8 Birchhills Little Mans Too Hot To Trot O & S Birchall  

9 Sherwoods Outlaws Poetry in Motion D Sloan  

10 Tuscany Lodge Marbled Diva Tuscany Lodge  

 
Mare 2yrs & over Category B (45) 
1 Arcadia Overtures Madonna   C & D Crow   113 

2= Lornvale Lamplight F Russell   82 

2= Sherwoods Touch of Magic D Sloan 82 

3 Littlewoods Premier Dark Angel C Green 65.5 

4 Meadowvale Ginas Hokey Pokey M Scott 60 

5 Dream N Mini Misty Lady Wiccanz Stud 58.5 

6 Westfork Striker Secret Sensation W Maberly  

7 Kinetics Miss Picture Perfect   J Cooper  

8 Longwoods Delights Stepping Pretty A & C Tonner  

9 Pinehaven Loud and Clear     M Walton  

10 Roselees Cherry Cola                             J Frisby  

 
Gelding 2yrs & over Category B (48) 
1 Bluegables Colour Me Gold M & B Llyod 104.5 

2 Cochise Tarabellas Final Edition T Kriletich 72 

3 Bluegables Monarchs Showbiz   C Scott 65 

4 Tanner Rosa Jaster   A & K Wilson 60 

5= Woodslee Laude Latimers Sabin T & B Busby 55 

5= Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk E Stables 55 

6 MM Top of the Range J Sharp  

7 Willowbrooks Thunder N Blues W Shanks  

8 Cavillinis Frankie Lil Starlight Tuscany Lodge  

9 Ridgeview Toy Trouble 4 U M & V Richards  
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Stallion 2yrs & Over Category B (15) 
1 Abba Diva Slams Bocelli   M Goodwin 187 

2 Honeybourne Cheys Dash of Colour Summerlea Stud 140 

3 Bluegables Wizards Grand Armee H Hutchison 102 

4 Bluegables Monarchs Show Off Rooke/Farmer 90 

5 Havenstocks Twist of Fate      T Kriletich 77 

6 Abba Diva Slams Soldier on Parade    A & K Wilson  

7 Nevara Just an Ace          M Bax  

8 Achnacarry TCs Star Sensation    K Keeys  

9 Emporio Of Featherstream      K Waitere  

10 Silver Corvette of San Cara         S Gollan    

 
Overall Hi Point Halter Horse of the Year (182) 
1 Abba Diva Slams Bocelli M Goodwin 187 

2 Honeybournes Chey Dash of Colour Summerlea Stud 140 

3 Rasharkin Abby Spellbound Julie    L Barlow   129 

4 Longwoods Golden Opportunity     A & C Tonner   121 

5 Arcadias Overtures Madonna      C & D Crow   113 

 
Hunter Category B (27) 
1 Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk E Stables 102 

2 MM Top of the Range   J Sharp   80.5 

3 Meadowvale Ginas Hokey Pokey M Scott 64.5 

4 Glenvale Sleet             C & M Scott 56.5 

5 Honeybourne Regal Zorro      J & L Coppell 50 

6 Tarahua Rupees Cherokee   M Miller  

7 Cherokee of Inverlocky   S Tree  

8 Franklie Im a Little Star    S Milsom  

9 Taramoa Toys Timmy    M Adcock  

10 Medallion Monsier Zapper     S Wiggins      

 
Obstacle Category B (41) 
1 Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk E Stables 91.5 

2 Abba Diva Fury’s Rock & Roll    R Scott 64.5 

3= Meadowvale Ginas Hokey Pokey C Scott 62 

3= Willoway Napoleons First Edition M Dingley   62 

4 Faylaurs Mayhems Galliano A Carson 46 

5 Honeybourne Regal Zorro J & L Coppell 45.5 

6 Taramoas Toy Timmy M Adcock  

7 Bluegables Monarchs Showbiz C Scott  

8 MM Top of The Range J Sharp  

9 Glenvale Sleet M Scott  

10 Milenka Roses Toke E Smith  

 
Pleasure Driving Category B (18) 
1 Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk E Stables 72 

2 MM Top of the Range J Sharp 69 

3 Rosewood Ringmaster T Busby 67 

4 Cochise Tarabellas First Edition T Kriletich   62.5 

5 Bluegables Monarchs Showbiz M Scott 49 

6 Highspur Jacalis Trinity     M & B Llyod  

7 Honeybourne Cadburys Little Man E Quinn  

8 Honeybourne Regal Zorro L & J Coppell  

9 Arcadias Skywalker         C Tyrer  

10 Milwood Silver Sunrise S Fields  

                  



NZMHA 
 

 

Page 7 of 8 

 

Roadster Driving Category B (14) 
1 Honeybourne Cadburys Little Man E Quinn 56 

2 Rosewood Ringmaster T Busby      55 

3 Taramoa Toys Timmy M Adcock 43.5 

4 Kinkora Cream Caramel M Miller 39 

5 Highspur Jacalis Trinity M & B Llyod 38.5 

6 Bluegables Monarchs Showbiz      M Scott  

7 Honeybourne Regal Zorro      L & J Coppell  

8 Tarahua Rupees Cherokee M Miller  

9 Willowbrooks ThunderN Bluz B Shanks  

10 Bluegables Touch of Chrome M Tucker    

 
Overall Performance Horse Category B (65) 
1 Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk E Stables 265.5 

2 MM Top of the Range J Sharp 189 

3 Meadowvale Ginas Hokey Pokey M Scott    138 

4 Honeybourne Regal Zorro L & J Coppell   128.5 

5 Taramoa Toys Timmy M Adcock 107.5 

 
Multi Colour Horse Category B (36) 
1 Hampton Park Hallmark F Russell   91 

2 Cochise Tarabellas Final Edition T Kriletich    75.5 

3 Ridgewood Man in the Moon    M & M Miles 67 

4 Pinehaven Loud & Clear     M Walton 64 

5 Honeybourne Cheys Dash of Colour Summerlea Stud 50 

 
Solid Colour Horse Category B(41) 
1 Rasharkin Abby’s Spellbound Julie L Barlow 89 

2 Leander Limited Edition    Summerlea Stud 83 

3 Bluegables Monarchs Showoff Rooke/Farmer 74 

4 Sherwoods Unique Simply Smashing   D Sloan 60 

5 Woodslee Laude Latimers Sabin T Busby 49 

 

 
Best Presented Adult Handler 
1 Michael Goodwin 58 

2 Jane Sharps 55 

3 Karrin Wilson 47 

4 Amanda Wilson 39 

5 Michelle Scott 27 

6 Gillian Hayes  

 
Adult Showmanship 
1 Cara Scott 102 

2 Shelley Guy 79 

3 Leeanne Coppell 75 

4 Michelle Scott 64 

5 Mina Adcock 53 

6 Lynda Miller  

7 Lyne Middlemiss  

8 John Wallace  

9 Amanda Wilson  

10 Karrin Wilson  
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Harness Best Presented Adult and Youth 
1 Brigid Banas 55 

2 Thelma Busby 45 

3 Caitlin Jackson 32 

4 Michelle Scott 31 

5 Elizabeth Stables 30 

6 Leeanne Coppell  

7 Mina Adcock  

8 Margaret Miller  

 
Best Presented Youth Handler 
1 Holly Russell 53 

2 Caitlin Jackson 44 

3 Daniel Miller 38 

4 Ashlee Ross 37 

5 Laura McGonigal 36 

6 Raymond Scott  

7 Abby Duke  

8 Jaimee Schimanski  
9 Krista Ennen  

 
Showmanship Youth Handler 
1 Holly Russell 94 

2 Ashlee Ross 81 

3 Raymond Scott 77 

4 Daniel Miller 69 

5 Caitlin Jackson 60 

6 Krista Ennen  

7 Jaimee Schimanski  

 
Junior Youth Handler 
1 Caitlin Jackson 284 

2 Ashlee Ross 223 

3 Laura McGonigal 177 

4 Isobel Jury 47 

 
Senior Youth Handler 
1 Elizabeth Stables 470 

2 Holly Russell 354 

3 Raymond Scott 220 

4 Daniel Miller 192 

5 Abby Duke 104 

6 Jaimee Schimanski  

7 Krista Ennen  

8 Chole van Roon  

 
Overall Hi-Point Youth Handler 
1 Elizabeth Stables 470 

2 Holly Russell 354 

 
 
 
 


